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SQS Golf League 2025 Week 14 http://sqsgolf.us
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Team 5/1 P5/08/5/15 |5/22 |5/29 | 6/5 |6/12 |6/19 |6/26 | 7/3|7/10 |7/17|7/24|7/31| 8/7 |8/14|8/21|8/28 % § _':" I 5 5 5 § I.Ej E £ g g 5=
Matt Pritchard B H 4249|4546 (43 46 (43| S |41 S 45 (45| 8 10|10 10 55|50 60 55 20
Rich Parker A 4914545 44|45 |50 |45 |45 |44 |43 |38 (42|43 45 |45 8 10(10 55 | 50 270
Dave Conklin B 51 9|49 |50 |51 |48 |45 .48 4950 |52 49 149 11 0|0 m 5|0 o 7
Jake Conklin A 50 48|49 |46 (52 (46 |50 |46 |49 |51 (47 |42 |51 49 145 11 10(10 40 | 45 110
Thomas Bowers A |48|46 |46 |48 |46 |44 |46 |40 |43 |41 |48 |47 47 144 9 0|0 30 | 30 8/7 front
Mike Moeller 51|42| A |49|51 |47 51.[42 S | S |46]46 |50 48 |48| 10 ||10)10 0 40 | 40 * 170 } 10 | vs | 8
Thom Tinetti 46 |45 .45 39|S |S|S |44]44(39(39|42| A 43143 6 0|0 @ 50 | 50 o 5 11 | vs 1
Paul Tinetti 40|50 |47 |52 (50|52 |47 |46 |43 |52 ﬂSS A 49 |47 11 0|0 20 | 20 170 7 | vs 9
Steve Bowers S 46|43 50.]51 49|52 |44 |47 |42 |46 |44 |46 47 |47 9 5(5 0 55 | 55 5 6 3 Vs 5
Shane Murton 49| S | A |49(52|S |50|49 53| A | A |50|47 50 |48 11 0|0 0|0 115 4 | vs 6
Greg Fisher 54 50 (57|53 |54 |48 |57 |52 |56 (50 (59| A | A 54 |52 15 0|0 10| 5 2 Vs 12
Frank Vatalaro 43 S|A|[S|S|S|S |40 41|44 | A | A 43144 6 0|0 0 20 | 20 20 75 10
Eric Carlson 47 44143149 |48 |45|S (47| A |47 |A |50 A 47 | 50 9 0|0 o0
Brad Patterson A |46|48 |47 (49| S |47 |47 A|49|A|S |A 48 |50 10 00 0 0|0 0 0 12
Justin Jacobson A | A|59|52|58[48|S [50|57| A 50.A A 54 |54| 15 0|0 o 10 | 10 n 8
Matt Kessler 52|48 |47 |48 |46 |47 |48 |48 53 (45|43 (50|45 48 (48| 10 10(10 25|25 80
Rob Polmear B .40 424243 |40 (39(42|39|45|39 |41 43|41 41145| 4 0|0 o 30 | 30 30 s
John Burnsfield A A|A|[43]A 4314439 |44 |37|40|41(38|39 41 |42 5 10| 5 35|35 160
Steve Ashley 475152 |47 HSZ 47 53H% 49146 |49 |56 50 (51| 11 0|0 10 | 20
John Nemecek Al49|S |S |53 48.54 52 |54| 13 0jo0 0 10 | 10 10 60 "
Scott Fisher 46|45 (41|50 (43| S 43|43 45|45/ 8 10|10 10 40 | 40 2 N
Jim Battishill 49149 (52| S [42(51|50|49 50 |52| 11 |[|10]10 45 | 50 215
Brad Scott 53|54 494954 (47| S | S 52 |54| 13 0|0 o 30 | 30 " 8
Kevin Scholz 49|49 |50 (48 (46 |43 |51 |49 49 11 0|0 5|5 80
Sub List
Brenden Bilodeau . 52 48 52 50 51 12
Josh Kullis 47|42 |50 46 |46
Jake Gaines 50 50 9
Dave Poole 47 55 51 9
Nathon Fisher 50 48 52 50 11
Tyler Harbin 46
Jason Hovaneck 53 56|57 |53 55 15
Dan Moore 41 |45 43 4
Cy Jones 49 |42 46| 6
Gary Gumtow 44|49 47 7
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1-10 2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18 Total

5/1 Abs
5/8 4 3 8 6 6 4 5 4 6 46
5/15 5 6 4 5 8 6 6 4 4 48
5/22 6 6 7 5 5 4 6 4 4 47
5/29 5 4 4 8 6 5 7 5 5 49
6/5 Abs
6/12 6 4 4 6 6 5 7 4 5 47
6/19 6 5 4 7 5 5 6 3 6 47
6/26 5 4 7 5 6 8 8 4 5 52
7/3 A
7/10 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 4 49
7/17 Abs
7/24 Abs
7/31 Abs
8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28
9/4
9/11
48.13 12.63 10




1-10 2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18 Total

5/1 6 4 5 4 6 7 7 4 4 47
5/8 7 6 6 8 5 3 6 6 7 54
5/15 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 44
5/22 7 3 5 6 4 3 6 3 6 43
5/29 7 3 6 5 5 6 9 4 4 49
6/5 6 6 4 6 4 3 9 6 4 48
6/12 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 45
6/19 0
6/26 4 4 6 5 7 4 8 4 5 47
7/3 A
7/10 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 4 7 47
7/17 Abs
7/24 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 6 5 50
7/31 Abs
8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28
9/4
9/11
43.09 7.59
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5/1
5/8
5/15 8 5 4 6 6 8 9 5 8
5/22 6 8 7 6 4 4 6 6 5
5/29 7 5 5 6 8 8 7 6 6
6/5 8 3 6 7 6 3 6 5 4
6/12
6/19 5 6 8 6 4 3 5 6 7
6/26 6 6 4 7 8 6 8 6 6
7/3
7/10 5 6 5 7 8 4
7/17 8 7 8 5 6 6

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

9/11
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59
52
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48
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50
57

50
60
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33.38

-35.5

-28
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2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10
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48
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46
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5/15

5/22

5/29
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6/12

6/19
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73
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2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

49

45

45

53
44

45

50
45

45

44

43

38
42

43

9.57

45.07

7
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6
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45
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42
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39
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45
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41

43

41
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41.50
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46
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46
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9.42
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2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

49

49

52
48

49

50
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49

52
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42

51

50
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Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

Abs
46

43

50
53
51

49

52
44

47

42

46

44

46

9

11.65

47.15

6
7
6

8
8
6

5
6
5
6

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4
9/11




1-10

3-12

4-13

5-14

6-15

7-16

9-18
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5/1
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7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28
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9/11
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Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

46

45

47

45

39
Abs
Abs
Abs

44

44

39
39
42

Abs

7.50

43.00

6
6
6

6

4
4
6

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

73

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4
9/11




Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

40

50
47

52
50
52

47

46

43

52
49

61

55

11

14.04

49.54

7
5
4

5
8
5

6
7
7

5/1

5/8

5/15
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5/29

6/5
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6/19

6/26

73

7/10
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7/24

7/31
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8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4
9/11




Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

54
61

50
57
53

54
48

57
52
56

50
59
Abs
Abs

18.75 15

54.25

6
8
8

6
8
6

6
4

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4
9/11
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518
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Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

51

Abs
46

49

49

50
51

48

45

55
48

49

50
52

13.96 11

49.46
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7
5
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6
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5/1
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5/22

5/29

6/5
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6/19

6/26

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14

8/21

8/28

9/a
9/11




Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

50
52

48

49

46

52

50
46

49

51

47

42

51

10

13.19

48.69

4
7
6

4
4
8

7
5
6
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5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5
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8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4
9/11
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2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

-2

-2.44

Abs
48

46

46

48

46

44

46

40

43

41

48

47

52

33.06

6
5
5

4
6
4

4
6
8
6

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

73

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

9/11




1-10 2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18
5/1 6 5 7 6 4 8 6 5 4
5/8 4 5 4 7 4 3 7 4 4
5/15
5/22 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 6
5/29 5 6 5 6 7 6 6 5 5
6/5 6 5 6 5 5 3 8 4 5
6/12 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 7
6/19 4 6 8 6 6 5 7 4 8
6/26 4 6 4 3 5 4 7 5 4
7/3
7/10
7/17 7 5 5 3 9 3 5
724 7 4 6 5 6 4 4
7/31 8 6 6 4 6 4 5

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

9/11

Total
51
42

Abs
49
51
47
51
54
42

Abs

Abs

-2.44

-2



Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

47

51

52
47

49

52

47

53
58
47

49

46

49
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1.50

37.00

6
6
6

6
6
7

8
5
7
4

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

73

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28

9/4
9/11




Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

Abs
56

54
48

50
49

Abs
49

Abs
Abs
53
48

59
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34.67
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5/22

5/29
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6/19

6/26

73

7/10
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7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28

9/4
9/11




Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

51

43

48

58
51

53
49

49

50
48

46

43

51
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-35.5 -28

36.58

4
6
7

8
6
7

4
6
5
6

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

73

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28

9/4
9/11




Total

2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18

1-10

54
56

54
49

48

51

53

54
49

49

54
47

Abs
Abs
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-28

-35.5

36.35

6
4
7

7
6
6

6
7

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

73

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28

9/4
9/11




Team

110

2111

312

413

5/14

6/15

7116

8/17

9/18

Shane Murton

5

5

Steve Bowers

Scott Fisher

Jim Battishill

Matt Pritchard

Rich Parker

Thom Tinetti

Paul Tinetti

Greg Fisher

Frank Vatalaro

Dave Conklin

Jake Conklin

Rob Polmear
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John Burnsfield

Matt Kessler

Justin Jacobs

Eric Carlson

Brad Patterson

Keven Shultz

Brad Scott

Thomas Bowers

Mike Moeller

Steve Ashley

John Nemecek

Brenden Bilodeau




5/8 Back

110

21

312

4/13

5/14

6/15

716

817

9/18

Shane Murton

Steve Bowers

Scott Fisher

Jim Battishill

Matt Pritchard

Rich Parker

Thom Tinetti

Paul Tinetti

Greg Fisher
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Frank Vatalaro

Dave Conklin

Jake Conklin

IS

Rob Polmear

John Burnsfield

Matt Kessler

Justin Jacobson

Eric Carlson

Brad Patterson

Keven Shultz

Brad Scott

Thomas Bowers

Mike Moeller

Steve Ashley

John Nemecek

Jason Hovanec

Brenden Bilodeau
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1/10 [ 2111 [ 3112 [ 4/13

5/14

6/15

716
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Shane Murton

Steve Bowers

o

Scott Fisher

o
o

Jim Battishill

~
o

Matt Pritchard

Rich Parker

Thom Tinetti
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Paul Tinetti

Greg Fisher
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Frank Vatalaro

Dave Conklin

o

Jake Conklin

oo

Rob Polmear

John Burnsfield

Matt Kessler
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Justin Jacobson

Eric Carlson

Brad Patterson

Keven Shultz
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Brad Scott

Thomas Bowers

Mike Moeller

Steve Ashley

John Nemecek

Jason Hovanec
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4 skins $230 pot = 57.50 per skin



eam 1/10 | 2/11 | 3/12 | 4/13 | 5/14 | 6/15 | 7/16 | 8/17 | 9/18
Shane Murton 6 5 5 6 5 5 8 4 5
Steve Bowers 7 7 4 6 5 4 8 4 5

Scott Fisher 6 4 5 8 5 3 5 4 6
Jim Battishill 5 6 6 9 4 4 7 3 4
Matt Pritchard 5 5 7 7 5 3 6 6 4
Rich Parker 6 6 7 8 6 3 6 3 8
Thom Tinetti 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 4
Paul Tinetti 5 5 7 7 7 4 9 4 4
Greg Fisher 8 6 8 7 6 3 7 6 6
Frank Vatalaro

Dave Conklin 5 8 6 7 5 3 5 5 5

JakeConkin_ | 7 |5 | 7 |6 | 7 | 4 |6 | 4« HEH
Rob Polmear 6 5 5 6 6 3 4 3 4

John Burnsfield

Matt Kessler 6 8 5 6 5 3 5 4 6
Justin Jacobs 6 8 7 6 4 4 6 6 5
Eric Carlson 7 5 5 6 4 3 6 3 6
Brad Patterson 6 6 7 5 5 4 6 4 4
Keven Shultz 6 7 7 9 7 3 8 5 6
Brad Scott 4 7 6 7 6 3 7 4 5

Thomas Bowers | 5 6 6 8 5 3 5 5 -
Mike Moeller 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 6
Steve Ashley 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 4 4
John Nemecek 7 5 7 6 5 3 5 4 6
X X X X X
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Steve Bowers

Scott Fisher

Jim Battishill

Matt Pritchard

Rich Parker

Thom Tinetti

Paul Tinetti

Greg Fisher
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Frank Vatalaro

Dave Conklin

Jake Conklin

Rob Polmear

John Burnsfield

Matt Kessler

Justin Jacobs

Eric Carlson

Brad Patterson
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6/26

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

9/11 46.33

9/5

9/12




1-10 2-11 3-12 4-13 5-14 6-15 7-16 8-17 9-18 Total

5/1

5/8 5 6 7 6 4 5 8 6 6 53
5/15 5 5 6 8 8 5 7 6 7 57
5/22
5/29

6/5 5 5 8 8 5 4 7 6 8 56
6/12 8 6 6 6 5 7 9 4 6 57
6/19 7 6 8 5 5 4 6 5 7 53

6/26

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

9/11 55.20




1-10

2-11

3-12

4-13

5-14

6-15

7-16

8-17

9-18 Total

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

9/11

50.00




